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PTZ MOTION

CAMERA RESOLUTION

LIGHT SENSITIVITY

OPTICAL ZOOM

ZOOM DIGITAL

IR NIGHT VISION

INSINSTALLATION HEIGHT

IP PROTECTION

BODY MATERIAL
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2560 x 1440 4MP

0.001 LUX

42x

16x

400m

5m5m

67

ALUMINIUM
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1920 x 1080 2MP

0.001 LUX

25x

16x

150m

5m5m

67

ALUMINIUM
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