

It allows control of everything that happens on the surface in the farming facility and the surrounding areas.

The various models have optical zoom of up to 42X, being able to zoom in with the highest image fidelity. These surveillance systems are positioned at a height of 5 meters with a stainless-steel pedestal and anchorage designed not to corrode or disturb the free transit through the corridors of the facilities.

It is operated from the control room by a joystick and colour monitor.

		1080P 2MP 25X IR150	360 COLOR UVIP 42X
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S	PTZ MOTION	✓	✓
	CAMERA RESOLUTION	1920 x 1080 2MP	2560 x 1440 4MP
	LIGHT SENSITIVITY	0.001 LUX	0.001 LUX
	OPTICAL ZOOM	25x	42x
	ZOOM DIGITAL	16x	16x
	IR NIGHT VISION	150m	400m
	INSTALLATION HEIGHT	5m	5m
	IP PROTECTION	67	67
	BODY MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM	ALUMINIUM